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

$ $ NEED CASH $ $  
WE pay for remain-
ing payments on 
Property Sold! Mort-
gages! Annuities! 
Injury Settlements! 
I m m e d i a t e 
quotes ! ! ! “Nobody 
beats our prices.” 
National Contract 
Buyers (800) 490-
0731 ext. 305.    
                   NCB1-tfc 
HAVING A DRINK-
ING problem? Per-
haps Alcohol ics 
Anonymous can help 
— Cave Junction 
592-6258 or 592-
2901. Sunday 8 p.m. 
at Immanuel United 
Methodist Church. 
Tuesday, 7 p.m. 
book study at St. 
Matthias Episcopal 
Church. Wednesday, 
7 p.m. men’s meet-
ing at Episcopal 
Church. Thursday 8 
p.m. at Methodist 
Church. Saturday 10 
a.m. Women’s meet-
ing at I.V. Family 
Resource Center.  
                        AA-tfc 

REAL ESTATE 
FOR RENT 

THE HANDYMAN 
PATROL 

Home repair and 
maintenance, re-
model, carpentry. 
Courteous and pro-
fessional.  
L I C E N S E D , 
B O N D E D ,  I N -
SURED. #60250. 
Don’t call 911! Call 
592-4319. 
                     M26-5p 

FOR RENT 
(Continued) 

O N E - B E D R O O M 
guest house with 
washer/dryer hook-
ups, $400 per month. 
5555 West Side 
Road, 25 acres on 
river, secluded, deck, 
view, available now, 
(541) 592-2235.   
                      R30-1p 
O N E - B E D R O O M 
trailer with tip out in 
living room, no big 
dogs, $250 mo. + 
electricity, 596-2309.   
                       L30-2p 
PRIVATE furnished 
room for rent, clean, 
quiet and decent, 
$250 + half utilities. 
592-2876.     P30-2p  

362 Caves Hwy. 960 
sq. ft. building behind 
Cone 10 Pottery, 
$450/mo. OBO, 592-
3669, (541)601-
1520.          CM29-tfc  
TWO SPACES avail-
able in Western 
Plaza, 600 sq. ft., 
1,000 sq. ft. Phone 
479-1416.     W15-tfc 

COMMERCIAL 
FOR RENT 1979 BLUE CHEVY 

Blazer. Runs good, 
body/paint good con-
dition, 2 wheel drive. 
Must see to appreci-
ate. $950 or best 
offer. 592-5255 or 
592-3361.  
                 DNE20-tfc 
FOR SALE 1981 
NISSAN 4x4 $1750. 
A/JO 19-foot Camp 
Trailer S/C $500, 
OBO. 592-4885.           
                     W29-3p 

AUTOMOTIVE 

BRUSH BROS. 
Yard services, fire 
hazard removal, tree 
shrub t r imming, 
mowing, rototilling, 
wood splitting, ber-
r ies overgrowth 
cleared, free esti-
mate, 597-4517.   
                     S30-2p 

3-bedroom, 1 1/2- 
bath country home, 
$750 security de-
posit, $625 mo. No 
pets, no smoking. 
592-5326 evenings.  
                      P27-6p 
2-bedroom, 1.5 bath 
mobile in quiet adult 
park. Rent includes 
sewer, water, gar-
bage, references 
checked -- over 55. 
Phone 1-800-381-
5545 or (541) 944-
5818. $395 per 
month.         RS29-4c 
O N E - B E D R O O M 
apartment for rent, 
one adult only, $350 
and security deposit. 
416 E. River St. 592-
3575. Leave mes-
sage, no dogs.  
                       L30-1p 
NEWER 3-bedroom, 
1-bath home, se-
cluded rural area, 
$650 per mo. + elec-
tricity, $500 deposit. 
No smoking or pets. 
Taking applications. 
Phone, 592-4986.                
         B30-2p 
RV trailer space up 
to 35’, full hookups, 
share acreage, $200 
per month plus utili-
ties. Dog, cat, OK. 
Phone 597-4517, 
Selma.           S30-2p 
In O’Brien - 2 bed-
room, 2 bath, family 
room, large living 
and dining room - 
very clean, nice car-
pet - enclosed porch 
- no smoking or in-
side pets - senior 
discounts, $595 mo. 
$800 security, 596-
2816.             N29-3p 

FOR SALE 

Augur 3-point hitch 
two sizes, 4-inch and 
12-inch pits $400 
OBO. Phone 592-
4465.           SF29-4p 
NICE large upright 
freezer with lock, 
good condition. $100   
Phone 592-3055.                  
                      M30-1p 
NICE king bedroom 
set, no mattress, 
$150 OBO; and nice 
wood dining table, 
$40 OBO. 592-3034.         
         S30-1p 

 

House Moving 
Jacking and raising up to 10 feet  

  

Steel Buildings  
Foundations 

Many types to 
choose from. Com-
mercial, residential, 
farm. Licensed, 
bonded. LaComb 
Construction. Phone 
592-3955. 

L28-4p 

REAL ESTATE 
WANTED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Don’t forget to sign up for the  
I.V. Citizens Patrol.  
Make a  difference! 
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